Ulla Skulehus - rekneskap 2012/2013
Resultatrekneskap pr 30.4.2013

Driftsinntekter
Kontingent

Tilskot

Innsamling

Sum driftsinntekter

Driftskostnader
Varer

Forsikring

Gebyr

Diverse kostnader
Sum driftskostnader

Driftsresultat
Renteinntekter

Arsresultat

Balanse

Aktiva

Bankinnskot pr 30.4.2012
Arsresultat

Bankinnskot pr 30.4.2013

Passiva
Eigenkapital

Molde, 14. april 2013 Molde,
Kristin Martinussen
kasserar revisor

Knut Hallvard Ulla

18 300,00
5 555,00

23 855,00

5 108,00
3 815,00
1 099,00
802,00
10 824,00

13 031,00
108,00

13 139,00

14 675,00
13 139,00
27 814,00

27 814,00



